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            	IC现货库存
	AT32F413CCT7
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                	零件编号	下载&订购	功能描述	制造商&上传企业	LOGO
	YB4063
	文件：100 bytes
Page：1 Pages


	包装：散装 类别：RF/IF，射频/中频和 RFID RF 天线 描述：RF ANT 418MHZ YAGI N FEM BRKT MT
	TE Connectivity Laird
TE Connectivity Laird

	TE Connectivity Laird

	4063
	文件：544.12 Kbytes
Page：5 Pages


	14-bit, 500 MSa/s, 512k point (Ch2 only) arbitrary waveform generator
	etc2List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
etc2未分类制造商

	

	4063AB
	文件：80.28 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	HIGH VACUUM CATHODE RAY TUBES
	etc2List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
etc2未分类制造商

	

	4063-AB
	文件：80.28 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	HIGH VACUUM CATHODE RAY TUBES
	etc2List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
etc2未分类制造商

	

	4063B
	文件：2.44862 Mbytes
Page：6 Pages


	Dual Channel Function/Arbitrary Waveform Generators
	BKB&K Precision Corporation
B & k B & k 精密机械有限公司

	

	4063YB
	文件：80.28 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	HIGH VACUUM CATHODE RAY TUBES
	etc2List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
etc2未分类制造商

	

	4063-YB
	文件：80.28 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	HIGH VACUUM CATHODE RAY TUBES
	etc2List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
etc2未分类制造商

	

	A4063
	文件：366.18 Kbytes
Page：10 Pages


	BATTERY MANAGEMENT 2A 1.5MHz SINGLE Li-ion SWITCHING CHARGER IC

DESCRIPTION
TheA4063isaconstantcurrent,constantvoltageLi-IonbatterychargerthatusesacurrentmodePWMstepdownswitchingarchitecture.UsingDC-DCcontrolmode,thechargecurrentissetbyanexternalresistor,upto2A.Witha1.5MHzswitchingfrequency,theA4063providessmall,s
	AITSEMIAiT Semiconductor Inc.
AiT創瑞科技

	

	AUIRGP4063D
	文件：331.22 Kbytes
Page：13 Pages


	INSULATED GATE BIPOLAR TRANSISTOR WITH ULTRAFAST SOFT RECOVERY DIODE

Features
•LowVCE(ON)TrenchIGBTTechnology
•Lowswitchinglosses
•MaximumJunctiontemperature175°C
•5μSshortcircuitSOA
•SquareRBSOA
•100ofthepartstestedfor4Xratedcurrent(ILM)
•PositiveVCE(ON)Temperatureco-efficient
•UltrafastsoftRecoveryCo-PakDiode
•T
	IRFInternational Rectifier
英飞凌英飞凌科技公司

	

	AUIRGP4063D-E
	文件：331.22 Kbytes
Page：13 Pages


	INSULATED GATE BIPOLAR TRANSISTOR WITH ULTRAFAST SOFT RECOVERY DIODE

Features
•LowVCE(ON)TrenchIGBTTechnology
•Lowswitchinglosses
•MaximumJunctiontemperature175°C
•5μSshortcircuitSOA
•SquareRBSOA
•100ofthepartstestedfor4Xratedcurrent(ILM)
•PositiveVCE(ON)Temperatureco-efficient
•UltrafastsoftRecoveryCo-PakDiode
•T
	IRFInternational Rectifier
英飞凌英飞凌科技公司

	

	B4063
	文件：106.55 Kbytes
Page：9 Pages


	SAW Components Low-Loss Duplexer for Mobile Communication 926,25 / 903,75 MHz
	EPCOSEPCOS - TDK Electronics
爱普科斯爱普科斯与TDK元件事业部

	



            

		
        
            
                产品属性

            

            	产品编号：YB4063

	制造商：TE Connectivity Laird

	类别：RF/IF，射频/中频和 RFID > RF 天线

	包装：散装

	频率组：UHF（300MHz ~ 1GHz）

	频率（中心/带）：418MHz

	频率范围：406MHz ~ 430MHz

	天线类型：Yagi

	VSWR：1.5

	增益：7.1dBd

	端接：N 型母头

	安装类型：支架安装

	高度（最大值）：20.157"（512.00mm）

	描述：RF ANT 418MHZ YAGI N FEM BRKT MT



            

        

        
            	供应商	型号	品牌	批号	封装	库存	备注	价格
	深圳市科雨电子有限公司
	YB4063
	LAIRD
	20+
	射频元件
	55
	就找我吧!--邀您体验愉快问购元件!
	询价
	万三科技(深圳)有限公司
	YB4063
	莱尔德
	22+
	NA
	500000
	万三科技,秉承原装,购芯无忧
	询价
	深圳市惊羽科技有限公司
	YB4063
	LAIRD
	24+25+/26+27+
	RF.天线
	192
	一一有问必回一特殊渠道一有长期订货一备货HK仓库
	询价
	深圳市莱克讯科技有限公司
	YB4067
	YB
	2017+
	SOT23-6
	54785
	深圳代理原装现货进口库存(香港-日本-台湾)开17点增票
	询价
	深圳市向鸿伟业电子有限公司
	YB4067
	YB
	12+PB
	SOT23-6
	4485
	原装现货!低价支持实单!贵了给接受价格!
	询价
	深圳市亚泰盈科电子有限公司
	YB4067
	YB
	
	SOT23-6
	17432
	提供BOM表配单只做原装货值得信赖
	询价
	深圳市科恒伟业电子有限公司
	YB4067
	YB昱邦
	1742+
	SOT23-6
	98215
	只要网上有绝对有货!只做原装正品!
	询价
	深圳市瑞新盛科技有限公司
	YB4067
	YB昱灿
	
	SOT23-6
	30000
	原装正品价格优势现货库存
	询价
	深圳市盈宏半导体科技有限公司
	YB4067
	YB
	12+PB
	SOT23-6
	940
	刚到现货加微13425146986
	询价
	深圳兆威电子有限公司
	YB4067
	YB
	20
	SOT23-6
	90000
	原装正品,假一赔十
	询价


        

        更多YB4063供应商
            更新时间2021-9-14 10:50:00
        

        
          
            相关规格书

            更多
          

          	YB4066
	YB43012
	YB4503
	YB4506
	YB4703
	YB4821500000G
	YB5421500000G
	YB6021500000G
	YB6621500000G
	YB6BKW01-6B-JB
	YB80612
	YB8066
	YB89612
	YB8966
	YBG1105W-11-TR
	YBG1105W-17-TR
	YBG1105W-E11-TR
	YBGAMKIT3
	Y-BLDC-SK-RL78F14
	YBS2204G
	YBS2206G
	YBS2210
	YBS3005G
	YBS3007G
	YBS3010A
	YBSM6008
	YBTJ420E005-513000
	YBTJ420E044-513000
	YBTJ620E06N-513000
	YC0002AA
	YC0009AA
	YC0013AA
	YC-021
	YC0231500000G
	YC0321500000G
	YC-041
	YC0421500000G
	YC-044
	YC-047
	YC0521500000G
	YC-054
	YC-056
	YC0621500000G
	YC-064
	YC-066


        


        
          
            相关库存

	        更多
          

          	YB4221500000G
	YB4306
	YB4505
	YB4521500000G
	YB4705
	YB5121500000G
	YB5721500000G
	YB6321500000G
	YB6921500000G
	YB7221500000G
	YB8063
	YB85B ALTERNATOR
	YB8963
	YBG1101C-M-TR
	YBG1105W-13-TR
	YBG1105W-C11-TR
	YBG1105W-TR
	YBGAMKIT5
	YBS2010
	YBS2205G
	YBS2207G
	YBS3004G
	YBS3006G
	YBS3010
	YBSM4010
	YBSM6010
	YBTJ420E016-513000
	YBTJ420E109-513000
	YBTJ722K01C-513000
	YC0003AA
	YC0011AA
	YC0017BA
	YC0221500000G
	YC-032
	YC-033
	YC-042
	YC-043R
	YC-045
	YC-051
	YC-053
	YC-055
	YC-062
	YC-063
	YC-065
	YC-067
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